
SOFTBALL SPRING MENS MON C 14

LEAGUE INFORMATION LEAGUE SCHEDULE

Day Date Away Team Home Team Facility Time

Manimals Mon 06/16/2014 The Upper Deckers Manimals SBALL-COSMO-ORANG  6:00P
  Noah Barnes Columbia Lightning 10 Guys One Bat SBALL-COSMO-ORANG  7:00P
  H:(573)268-1352  W:(573)819-0860 Newsy Bomb Squad SBALL-COSMO-ORANG  8:00P
  C:             Pillow Talk Simon Associates SBALL-COSMO-PURPL  8:00P
  noah@booneconst.com Nail and Screw Constructi Custom Complete Auto SBALL-COSMO-ORANG  9:00P

Mon 06/23/2014 Nail and Screw Constructi Bomb Squad SBALL-COSMO-RED  6:00P
10 Guys One Bat Newsy The Upper Deckers SBALL-COSMO-RED  7:00P
  Justin Brinker Pillow Talk 10 Guys One Bat SBALL-COSMO-BLUE  8:00P
  H:(573)777-2532  W:             Manimals Columbia Lightning SBALL-COSMO-RED  8:00P
  C:             Custom Complete Auto Simon Associates SBALL-COSMO-RED  9:00P
  jbrinker2007@gmail.com

Mon 06/30/2014 10 Guys One Bat The Upper Deckers SBALL-COSMO-BLUE  6:00P
Bomb Squad Custom Complete Auto Pillow Talk SBALL-COSMO-BLUE  7:00P
  Wayne Thoenen Simon Associates Newsy SBALL-COSMO-BLUE  8:00P
  H:               W:             Bomb Squad Columbia Lightning SBALL-COSMO-GREEN  8:00P
  C:(573)864-5632 Nail and Screw Constructi Manimals SBALL-COSMO-BLUE  9:00P
  wthoenen@mbsbooks.com

Mon 07/07/2014 10 Guys One Bat Simon Associates SBALL-COSMO-GREEN  6:00P
Simon Associates Manimals Bomb Squad SBALL-COSMO-GREEN  7:00P
  Keenan Simon Columbia Lightning Nail and Screw Construc SBALL-COSMO-GREEN  8:00P
  H:(573)268-2068  W:             Newsy Pillow Talk SBALL-COSMO-GREEN  9:00P
  C:             
  keenansimon@hotmail.com

Custom Complete Auto
  Nate Knigge
  H:(573)819-9585  W:             
  C:(573)819-9009
  Nateknigge@aol.com

Nail and Screw Construction
  Stephen Garlock
  H:(314)306-5046  W:             
  C:             

Pillow Talk
  Brad Shaw
  H:(576)864-0853  W:             
  C:             
  brad55shaw@gmail.com

Newsy 
  Charles McKeague
  H:(573)442-4557  W:             
  C:             
  ben@newsy.com

Columbia Lightning
  Scott Jackson
  H:(573)673-1409  W:             
  C:             
  scott.jackson@century21.com

The Upper Deckers
  Bryan Goers
  H:(314)315-2559  W:             
  C:             
  bryangoers@gmail.com


